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	 FEATURES
•	 CONTRACTOR PACK
•	 CONCEALED SURFACE MOUNT
•	 Lifetime warranty
•	mounting  hardware and 

installation instructions 
included

SUNGLOW
9400 BUILDER SERIES

 BATHWARE

SUNGLOW
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TOWEL BAR
TUBE SIZE

TOWEL BAR
TUBE MATERIAL

TOWEL RING
TUBE MATERIAL

Standard  
PAPER HOLDER

ROLLER MATERIAL

PAPER HOLDER/ 
TOWEL HOLDER 

MATERIAL

c26 sunglow – polished chrome 3/4” (19mm) Aluminum OR
STAINLESS STEEL Aluminum Plastic N/A

photo DESCRIPTION POLISHED CHROME 
C26

POLISHED CHROME 
C26

(ALUMINUM)

CASE 
PACK

18” x 3/4” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR
24” x 3/4” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR
30” x 3/4” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR
32” x 3/4” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR
36” x 3/4” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR

01-940018
01-940024
01-940030
01-940032
01-940036

01-A940024 50
50
50

SINGLE ROBE HOOK 01-9401 50

DOUBLE ROBE HOOK 01-9402

TOWEL RING 01-9404 50

TOOTHBRUSH & TUMBLER HOLDER 01-9405 50

SOAP DISH 01-9406 50

STANDARD PAPER HOLDER WITH WHITE PLASTIC ROLLER 01-9408 50

STANDARD PAPER HOLDER WITH CHROME PLASTIC ROLLER 01-9409

SUNGLOW

9400 BUILDER SERIES
BATHware

SUNGLOW

Construction: Zamac (diecast zinc alloy)

Includes mounting plates — 5/16” (8mm) x 3/16” (5mm); nylon anchors and steel Phillips head screws — #8 x 1-1/4” (32mm)

MEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO A 3% VARIANCE.

TOOTHBRUSH & 
TUMBLER HOLDER

STANDARD PAPER HOLDER

TOWEL BAR

SOAP DISH

1-13/16” 
(46mm)

3-3/16” 
(81mm)

1-13/16” 
(46mm)

3-1/8” 
(79mm)

TOWEL RING 2-3/16” 
(56mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm)

6” 
(152mm)

1-5/8” 
(41mm)

6-1/2” 
(165mm)

2” (51mm)

8-1/4” 
(210mm)

HOLES 
6-1/4” C-C 
(159mm)

5-1/4” 
(133mm)

2-3/16” 
(56mm)

2-1/8” 
(54mm)

1-7/16” 
(37mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm)

3-1/8” 
(79mm)

3” 
(76mm)

3/8” 
(10mm)

4” 
(102mm)

3-15/16” 
(100mm)

HOLeS 17-7/8”, 23-7/8”, 29-7/8” C-C 
(454mm, 606mm, 759mm)

20-1/4”, 26-1/4”, 32-1/4” 
(514mm, 667mm, 819mm)

18”, 24”, 30” 
(457mm, 610mm, 762mm)

DOUBLE ROBE HOOK

2-1/8” 
(54mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm)

2-1/2” 
(64mm)

2” 
(51mm)

3/8” 
(10mm)

2-3/8” 
(60mm)

SINGLE ROBE HOOK

2-3/16” 
(56mm)

2-1/4” 
(57mm)

3/16” 
(5mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm)

2-3/16” 
(56mm)



® REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF TAYMOR INDUSTRIES LTD. APRIL 2009

	 FEATURES
•	 CONTRACTOR PACK
•	 EXPOSED SURFACE MOUNT
•	 Lifetime warranty
•	mounting  hardware and 

installation instructions 
included

SUNDIAL

200 BUILDER SERIES
BATHWARE

SUNDIAL
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photo DESCRIPTION polished chrome
c26

CASE 
PACK

18” x 5/8” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR
24” x 5/8” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR
32” x 5/8” TOWEL BAR - DIECAST POST WITH STAINLESS STEEL BAR

01-20218
01-20224
01-20232

50
50
50

STANDARD PAPER HOLDER WITH WHITE PLASTIC ROLLER 01-201S 50

TOWEL RING WITH LUCITE RING 01-203 50

200 BUILDER SERIES
BATHware

Construction: Zamac (diecast zinc alloy)

Includes steel Phillips head  screws — #8 x 1-1/4” (32mm)

PAPER HOLDER

TOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING WITH LUCITE RING

HOLES 17-3/4”, 23-3/4”, 31-3/4” C-c
(451mm, 603mm, 806mm)

18”, 24”, 32”
(465mm, 643mm, 813mm)

19”, 25”, 33”
(482mm, 635mm, 838mm)

TOWEL BAR
TUBE SIZE

TOWEL BAR
TUBE MATERIAL

TOWEL RING
TUBE MATERIAL

Standard  
PAPER HOLDER

ROLLER MATERIAL

PAPER HOLDER/ 
TOWEL HOLDER 

MATERIAL

c26 sunDIAL – polished chrome 5/8” (16mm) Aluminum LUCITE Plastic N/A

1-15/16” 
(49mm)

1-7/16” 
(36mm)

2-3/4”
(70mm)

1”
(25mm)

1”
(25mm)

6”
(152mm)

2” (51mm)

5-1/8”
(130mm)

4-3/4”
(121mm)

1-5/8”
(41mm)

7-3/4”
(197mm)

2-3/4” (70mm)

6-1/4”
(159mm)

1-7/16”
(36mm)

1-15/16”
(49mm)

1”
(25mm)

SUNDIAL

SUNDIAL


